



1525 Rue DeTrust

PO Box 387

Erie, Colorado 80516

ADDENDUM TO PARAGRAPH 4a

COMMON PROPERTY USE LICENSE

Licensee hereby agrees and acknowledg	jes that Parkland HOA is entitle	ed to a lien and
foreclosure of such lien upon the real pro	perty of the Licensee (Lot	, Block
in the Park Land Estates Subdivi	sion, Weld County, Colorado, f	or the cost of all
improvements contracted for or construct	ted by the Licensee in the com	mon hangar
area of Tract A and which are unpaid by	the Licensee. The parties here	to acknowledge
that such lien is granted by the Licensee	in order to protect the interests	of Parkland
HOA from liens of unpaid contractors eng	gaged by the Licensee.	
This addendum is effective	_ and is considered part of, an	d shall be
attached to, the Licensee's Common Pro	perty Use License.	
		_
President, Parkland HOA	Licensee	

Approved and adopted June 10, 1997 Parkland HOA Copy



1525 Rue DeTrust

PO Box 387

Erie, Colorado 80516

ADDENDUM TO PARAGRAPH 4a

COMMON PROPERTY USE LICENSE

Licensee hereby agrees and acknowledg	jes that Parkland HOA is entitle	ed to a lien and
foreclosure of such lien upon the real pro	perty of the Licensee (Lot	, Block
in the Park Land Estates Subdivi	sion, Weld County, Colorado, f	or the cost of all
improvements contracted for or construct	ted by the Licensee in the com	mon hangar
area of Tract A and which are unpaid by	the Licensee. The parties here	to acknowledge
that such lien is granted by the Licensee	in order to protect the interests	of Parkland
HOA from liens of unpaid contractors eng	gaged by the Licensee.	
This addendum is effective	_ and is considered part of, an	d shall be
attached to, the Licensee's Common Pro	perty Use License.	
		_
President, Parkland HOA	Licensee	

Approved and adopted June 10, 1997 Licensee Copy